
NAME AREA(S) EMAIL PHONE

David Meyer
Operations (Communication and Marketing, Printing, Mail Services, Food Services, Chik Fil A, Starbucks, Equity & 
Diversity, Human Resources, Campus Police, Fitness Center, Student Alumni Center) dmeyer8@uthsc.edu (901)448-1766

Keshia Giboney

College of Medicine 1 - Admin COM, Admin Core Anatomy, Microbiology, Pathology, Anatomy & Neurobiology, Anesthesiology, COM Executive Dean, 
COM Admissions, Center for Youth and Wellness, Dermatology, Family Medicine, Genetics, Genomic & Informatics, GME Administration, Cardiology, 
Endocrinology, Gastroenterology, General Internal Medicine, Hematology, Infectious Diseases, Internal Medicine, Nephrology, Pulmonary, Rheumatology, 
Microbiology, Immunology & Biochemistry, Neurology, Neuroscience Cener, Neurosurgery, Obstetrics & Gynecology, Opthalmology, Orthopaedic Surgery kgibone1@uthsc.edu (901)448-5781

Ann Fields

College of Medicine 2 - Otolaryngology Head-Neck Surgery, Pathology, Pediatrics, Pharmacology, Physician Assistant, 
Physiology, Preventative Medicine, Psychiatry, Radition Oncology, Radiology, Surgery-General, Urology, UT Memphis 
Cancer Center, West TN Family Practice cfield15@uthsc.edu (901)448-6127

Shannon Brown College of Medicine - Knoxville and Chattanooga SKBrown@utmck.edu (865)305-5564

Janette Smith Facilities jsmit465@uthsc.edu (901)448-3406

Anna Norris Finance aadcock6@uthsc.edu (901)448-4931

Kyle Smith Information Technology Services ksmit370@uthsc.edu (901)448-3571

Flavenia Leaper Pharmacy fleaper@uthsc.edu (901)448-1493

Jessica Ross Academic, Faculty, and Student Affairs (CHIPS, Library, Brusar and Student Accounts) jross52@uthsc.edu (901)448-6393

Katora Jones Forensic Center kjone151@uthsc.edu (901)222-4600

Elaine Robinson

Health Professions (Audiology & Speech Pathology, Cytotechnology and Histotechnology, Diagnositc & Health 
Science, Occupational Therapy, Hearing & Speech Center,  Health Informatics and Information Management, Medical 
Laboratory Science, and Physical Therapy) erobin28@uthsc.edu (901)448-8393

Linda Johnson Graduate Health Sciences and College of Nursing ljohns99@uthsc.edu (901)448-2042

Corey Newell Plough Center cnewell7@uthsc.edu (901)448-6092

Shenicia Richardson Research sricha37@uthsc.edu (901)448-1236

Veronica Horton Dentistry vhorton@uthsc.edu (901)448-1906
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